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2011 ER-6n (European) Kawasaki

PARTS LIST

Crankcase

ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
SCREW-SET-SOCKET,6X6 (Ref # 290) 290Q0606 1
PLATE,OIL SHIELDING (Ref # 13271) 13271-0575 1
PLATE (Ref # 13271A) 13271-0577 1
PLATE (Ref # 13271B) 13271-0584 1
PLATE,OIL PIPE (Ref # 13271C) 13271-1187 1
HOLDER,CLUTCH CABLE (Ref # 13280) 13280-0224 1
SET-CRANKCASE (Ref # 14001) 14001-0140 1
RING-POSITION,T=1.98 (Ref # 14013) 14013-1004 1
CASE-GEAR,TRANSMISSION (Ref # 14055) 14055-0037 1
SEPARATOR,BREATHER (Ref # 16165) 16165-0001 1
SWITCH,OIL PRESSURE (Ref # 27010) 27010-1313 1
PIPE,BREATHER (Ref # 32154) 32154-0661 1
PIPE-OIL (Ref # 39193) 39193-0029 1
PIPE-OIL (Ref # 39193A) 39193-0031 1
PIPE-OIL (Ref # 39193B) 39193-0032 1
PIPE-OIL (Ref # 39193C) 39193-0033 1
PIPE-OIL (Ref # 39193D) 39193-0046 1
STUD,10X34.5 (Ref # 92004) 92004-0024 1
FITTING,BREATHER (Ref # 92005) 92005-1238 1
PIN,DOWEL,10X14 (Ref # 92043) 92043-1037 3
BEARING-NEEDLE,24BTM3013 (Ref # 92046) 92046-0017 1
BEARING-NEEDLE,HK1312 (Ref # 92046A) 92046-1148 1
SEAL-OIL,HTC40628 (Ref # 92049) 92049-1501 1
RING-0,29.7X2.4 (Ref # 92055) 92055-0006 1
NOZZLE,5%6,SILVER (Ref # 92062) 92062-1086 1
PLUG,PT3/8X10 (Ref # 92066) 92066-0003 1
PLUG,INPUT SHAFT (Ref # 92066A) 92066-0056 1
PLUG,25X5 (Ref # 92066B) 92066-0061 1
BOLT,FLANGED-SMALL,6X10 (Ref # 92151) 92151-1389 6
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2011 ER-6n (European)
Crankazse

ITEM NAME
BOLT,6X22 (Ref # 92151A)

BOLT,8X20 (Ref # 92153)
BOLT,FLANGED,6X30 (Ref # 92153A)
BOLT,FLANGED,7X26 (Ref # 92153B)
BOLT,FLANGED-SMALL,6X8 (Ref # 92153C)
BOLT,SOCKET,6X8 (Ref # 92153D)
BOLT,FLANGED-SMALL,6X14 (Ref # 92154)
DAMPER (Ref # 92161)

CLAMP (Ref # 92170)

CLAMP (Ref # 92173)

TUBE,9X12X38 (Ref # 92192)
PIN-DOWEL,8X14 (Ref # 551)

O RING (Ref # 670)

O RING,8MM (Ref # 670A)

O RING,9MM (Ref # 670B)

O RING,10MM (Ref # 670C)

O RING,14MM (Ref # 670D)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
92151-1937
92153-0530
92153-0962
92153-0963
92153-0964
92153-1414
92154-0115
92161-0267
92170-1167
92173-0059
92192-0225
551A0814
670D1505
670D1508
670D1509
670D1510
670D2014
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