

2011 ER-6n (European)

PARTS LIST

Crankcase

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
SCREW-SET-SOCKET,6X6 (Ref # 290)	290Q0606	1
PLATE,OIL SHIELDING (Ref # 13271)	13271-0575	1
PLATE (Ref # 13271A)	13271-0577	1
PLATE (Ref # 13271B)	13271-0584	1
PLATE,OIL PIPE (Ref # 13271C)	13271-1187	1
HOLDER,CLUTCH CABLE (Ref # 13280)	13280-0224	1
SET-CRANKCASE (Ref # 14001)	14001-0140	1
RING-POSITION,T=1.98 (Ref # 14013)	14013-1004	1
CASE-GEAR,TRANSMISSION (Ref # 14055)	14055-0037	1
SEPARATOR,BREATHER (Ref # 16165)	16165-0001	1
SWITCH,OIL PRESSURE (Ref # 27010)	27010-1313	1
PIPE,BREATHER (Ref # 32154)	32154-0661	1
PIPE-OIL (Ref # 39193)	39193-0029	1
PIPE-OIL (Ref # 39193A)	39193-0031	1
PIPE-OIL (Ref # 39193B)	39193-0032	1
PIPE-OIL (Ref # 39193C)	39193-0033	1
PIPE-OIL (Ref # 39193D)	39193-0046	1
STUD,10X34.5 (Ref # 92004)	92004-0024	1
FITTING,BREATHER (Ref # 92005)	92005-1238	1
PIN,DOWEL,10X14 (Ref # 92043)	92043-1037	3
BEARING-NEEDLE,24BTM3013 (Ref # 92046)	92046-0017	1
BEARING-NEEDLE,HK1312 (Ref # 92046A)	92046-1148	1
SEAL-OIL,HTC40628 (Ref # 92049)	92049-1501	1
RING-O,29.7X2.4 (Ref # 92055)	92055-0006	1
NOZZLE,5X6,SILVER (Ref # 92062)	92062-1086	1
PLUG,PT3/8X10 (Ref # 92066)	92066-0003	1
PLUG,INPUT SHAFT (Ref # 92066A)	92066-0056	1
PLUG,25X5 (Ref # 92066B)	92066-0061	1
BOLT,FLANGED-SMALL,6X10 (Ref # 92151)	92151-1389	6

2011 ER-6n (European)

PARTS LIST

Crankcase

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BOLT,6X22 (Ref # 92151A)	92151-1937	2
BOLT,8X20 (Ref # 92153)	92153-0530	1
BOLT,FLANGED,6X30 (Ref # 92153A)	92153-0962	6
BOLT,FLANGED,7X26 (Ref # 92153B)	92153-0963	3
BOLT,FLANGED-SMALL,6X8 (Ref # 92153C)	92153-0964	7
BOLT,SOCKET,6X8 (Ref # 92153D)	92153-1414	2
BOLT,FLANGED-SMALL,6X14 (Ref # 92154)	92154-0115	2
DAMPER (Ref # 92161)	92161-0267	1
CLAMP (Ref # 92170)	92170-1167	2
CLAMP (Ref # 92173)	92173-0059	1
TUBE,9X12X38 (Ref # 92192)	92192-0225	1
PIN-DOWEL,8X14 (Ref # 551)	551A0814	3
O RING (Ref # 670)	670D1505	3
O RING,8MM (Ref # 670A)	670D1508	1
O RING,9MM (Ref # 670B)	670D1509	2
O RING,10MM (Ref # 670C)	670D1510	2
O RING,14MM (Ref # 670D)	670D2014	2